01/12/2024, 14:44

ISPS HANDA AUSTRALIAN OPEN - WOMEN

T8

T8

10

™

™

™

™

15

T16

T16

o 2 X X X X X P X %X XX o X%

T16

Ashleigh Buhai

Jiyai Shin

Hannah Green

Grace Kim

Minjee Lee

Jenny Shin

So Yeon Ryu

Stephanie Kyriacou

Marina Alex

Fiona Xu (a)

Cassie Porter

Jennifer Kupcho

Justice Bosio (a)

Yuri Yoshida

Stephanie Bunque

Chonlada Chayanun

Sarah Jane Smith

Xiyu Lin

Golf Genius ::

-8

-1

-1

+1

+1

+1

69
Vi

68
KH

68
KH
66
KH

70
Vi

70
%

69
%

71
Vi

73
KH

68
%

75
KH

72
Vi

7
KH

72
KH

69
%

70
Vi

73
KH

73
KH

Powered by Golf Genius Software

69
KH

68
Vi

66
Vi
72
Vi

70
KH

73
KH
69
KH

70
KH

70
%

77
KH

73
Vi

70
KH

71
Vi

69
Z

78
KH

78
KH

73
%

70
Vi

66
%

67
%
71
Vi
70
%
70
%
71
Vi

70
%

71
Vi

69
%

72
Vi

67
Vi

72
%

72
Vi

71
Vi

70
%

70
Vi

72
Vi

72
Vi

https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/leagues/9011471255236260849/widgets/customized_tournament_results?page_id=9011471390594839506

73
Vi

75
Vi
74
%
72
%

7
Vi

68
%

75
Vi

72
Vi

72
Vi

69
Vi

73
%

74
Vi

74
Vi

76
Vi

72
Vi

72
Vi

72
Vi

75
Vi

]

277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
284
286
288
288
288
288
289
290
290

290

1/5


http://www.golfgenius.com/
http://www.golfgenius.com/
http://www.golfgenius.com/
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9011471578902311599?called_from=widgets%2Fcustomized_tournament_results&hide_totals=false&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707917841136?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707984950036?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707984950034?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707984950039?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707917841131?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707917841139?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707917841135?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707917841133?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707984950038?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707850732240?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708018504475?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707917841132?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707984950026?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708018504476?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707884286694?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707917841150?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708018504473?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707984950035?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true

01/12/2024, 14:44
¢ T19

T19

>

21

T22

T22

T22

25

T26

T26

128

T28

T30

o X X X X X X X X 2

T30

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

o 2 X X X X X

CUT

CuUT

e

Gabriela Ruffels

Sarah Kemp

Ting-Hsuan Huang (a)

Momoka Kobori

Laura Davies

Sara Kouskova

Caitlin Peirce (a)

Jeneath Wong (a)

Karrie Webb

Claire Shin (a)

Jennifer Chang

Ya Chun Chang

Jazy Roberts (a)

Cara Gorlei

Patcharajutar Kongkraphan

Maddison Hinson-Tolchard (a)

Amelia Whinney (a)

Kirsten Rudgeley

Kristalle Blum

Ayaka Sugihara

Minsol Kim (a)

Juliana Hung

Golf Genius ::

+3

+3

+4

+5

+5

+5

+6

+8

+8

+9

+9

+10

+10

+7

+7

+8

+8

+9

+9

+9

+9

+10

72
KH

71
Vi

79
KH

Al
KH
74
KH
75
KH

77
KH

73
KH

77
Vi

74
Vi

78
KH

70
%

77
Vi

74
Vi

77
KH

76
Vi

75
%

76
KH

76
Vi

78
KH

77
%

78
Vi

77
Vi

72
KH

69
%

77
Vi

73
Vi

72
Vi

74
Vi

75
Vi

70
KH

75
KH

71
Vi

76
KH

74
KH

79
KH

74
Vi

76
KH

75
KH

76
Vi

76
KH

73
%

72
KH

77
KH

71
%

72
Vi

75
Vi

75
Vi

75
Vi

72
%

72
Vi

71
Vi

72
%

73
Vi

72
Vi

77
Vi

72
Vi

71
Vi

73
%

73
Vi

75
Vi

74
%

74
Vi

75
Vi

77
Vi

72
Vi

https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/leagues/9011471255236260849/widgets/customized_tournament_results?page_id=9011471390594839506

72
Vi

77
Vi

70
Vi

7
Vi

72
%

75
%

72
Vi

78
%

78
Vi

76
Vi

77
Vi

76
Vi

76
%

292

292

293

294

294

294

295

297

297

298

298

299

299

224

224

225

225

226

226

226

226

227

2/5


https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707984950037?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707917841137?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708052058935?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708018504477?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708018504472?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708018504480?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707984950029?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707984950031?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707917841134?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707917841149?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707984950033?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707884286682?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707917841148?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707984950018?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708018504482?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707917841143?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707884286684?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708018504474?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707917841141?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707984950032?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707917841142?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707884286687?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true

01/12/2024, 14:44

A

XYt R AR IR D D AR VD D I A SR t I N S ¢ D A S ¢ D R R

e

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

Breanna Gill

Rachel Lee (a)

Whitney Hillier

Amelia Harris (a)

Kono Matsumoto

Amy Taylor

Molly McLean (a)

Stephanie Na

Julienne Soo

Munchin Keh

Tamara Johns

Chayanit Wangmahaporn

Keeley Marx (a)

Katelyn Must

Lion Higo (a)

Hitaashee Bakshi

Onkanok Soisuwan

Sheradyn Johnson

Wenyung Keh

Soo Jin Lee

Saraporn Chamchoi

Stef Hall

Jessica Boyce

Golf Genius ::

+10

+10

+10

+11

+11

+11

+12

+12

+12

+13

+13

+13

+13

+13

+14

+14

+15

+15

+15

+15

+16

+16

+16

81
KH

71
Vi
77
Vi
77
KH
77
Vi
73
KH

78
KH

83
KH
73
KH

69
Vi

75
%

79
%

76
Vi

83
KH

80
Vi

79
KH

76
Vi

78
Vi

76
Vi

80
KH

75
Vi

79
KH

81
Vi

75
Vi

79
KH
72
KH

74
Vi

80
KH

78
Vi

76
Vi

74
Vi

72
Vi

85
KH

78
KH

78
KH

74
KH

75
Vi

75
KH

74
Vi

79
KH

78
KH

75
KH

78
Vi

80
KH

77
Vi

76
KH

71
%

77
Vi

78
%

77
%
71
Vi
77
%
75
Vi
72
Vi
84
%
76
Vi
77
Vi

73
Vi

80
Vi

72
%

76
Vi

78
Vi

77
%

76
Vi

81
%

74
Vi

78
Vi

77
%

76
Vi

https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/leagues/9011471255236260849/widgets/customized_tournament_results?page_id=9011471390594839506

227

227

227

228

228

228

229

229

229

230

230

230

230

230

231

231

232

232

232

232

233

233

233

3/5


https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708018504478?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707884286675?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707917841138?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708018504479?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707917841144?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707984950027?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707984950024?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707984950028?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708018504488?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707884286681?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707917841129?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707917841146?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707884286691?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707984950023?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707884286689?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708052058939?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707984950017?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707984950020?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707884286679?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707984950025?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707884286685?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708052058929?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707951395583?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true

01/12/2024, 14:44

A

XYt R AR IR D D AR VD D I A SR t I N S ¢ D A S ¢ D R R

e

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

Kultida Pramphun

Thalia Martin

Siyi Keh

Wenny Chang

Seher Atwal

Prima Thammaraks

Kate McFarlane (a)

Lora Assad

Nayeon Eum

Grace Lennon

Montana Strauss

Paige Stubbs

Jenna Hunter

Wanasa Zhou

Alison Walshe

Amelia Mehmet Grohn

Celina Yuan

Jordan O'Brien

Bree Arthur

Holly Victoria Halim (a)

Hanee Song

Yi Ling Liang

Casey Wild

Golf Genius ::

+16

+16

+16

+18

+18

+18

+19

+19

+19

+20

+21

+21

+22

+22

+24

+14

+14

+14

+15

+15

+16

+16

+17

78
KH

77
KH

75
%

76
Vi
77
Vi
75
%

72
Vi

79
KH
81
KH

78
KH

75
%

81
%

73
KH
80
KH

78
Vi

81
KH

82
KH

80
KH

84
KH

82
KH

81
KH

78
%

81
KH

79
Vi

80
Vi

83
KH

79
KH

79
KH
82
KH
83
KH
77

Vi
72

Vi

78
Vi

79
KH

77
KH

81
Vi

77
Vi

77
KH

78
Vi

77
Vi

79
Vi

76
%

78
Vi

80
Vi

83
KH

81
Vi

76
%

76
Vi

75
Vi

80
Vi

79
Vi
78
%

81
Vi

80
%
83
%

81
Vi

84
%

80
Vi

85
Vi

82
%

86
Vi

https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/leagues/9011471255236260849/widgets/customized_tournament_results?page_id=9011471390594839506

233

233

233

235

235

235

236

236

236

237

238

238

239

239

241

159

159

159

160

160

161

161

162

4/5


https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708052058936?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707984950022?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707917841128?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707884286688?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707884286676?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707884286692?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707884286678?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708018504486?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708052058933?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708052058928?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707917841147?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707917841145?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708018504495?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708018504492?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707917841140?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708052058930?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708052058931?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707984950030?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708018504491?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708052058938?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708018504487?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707884286680?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708018504485?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true

01/12/2024, 14:44

A

XYt R AR IR D D AR VD D I A SR t I N S ¢ D A S ¢ D R R

https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/leagues/9011471255236260849/widgets/customized_tournament_results?page_id=9011471390594839506

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

Elmay Viking

Amanda Gan (a)

Rebecca Codd

Alexandra Phanuruk (a)

Sarah Hammett (a)

Georgia Lindeback

Yuuki Takada (a)

Danni Vasquez

Chizuru Ueda

Annabelle Hutchings (a)

Vicky Uwland

Miku Ueta (a)

Genevieve Ling

Kristen Farmer

Jessica Dengate

Amy Phobubpa (a)

Angela Tatt

Victoria Regan

Sophie Mann (a)

Adele Huggard

Jessica Cook

Lana Aswadi

Golf Genius ::

+17

+17

+17

+17

+18

+18

+19

+20

+20

+20

+21

+22

+22

+23

+23

+24

+26

+26

+27

+32

+34

+36

81
KH

82
Vi

78
Vi

77
%

80
KH
80

%

77
Vi

84
KH
85
KH

82
KH

81
Vi

82
KH

79

Vi
87
KH

87
Vi

78

%
82
KH

79
Vi

89
KH

87
%

84
Vi

89
KH

81
Vi

80
KH

84
KH

85
KH

83

Vi
83
KH

87
KH

81
Vi
80
Vi

83
Vi

85
KH

85
Vi

88
KH
81
Vi

81
KH

91
KH
89
Vi

92
KH

83
%

90
KH

95
KH

92
%

162

162

162

162

163

163

164

165

165

165

166

167

167

168

168

169

17

17

172

177

179

181

5/5


https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708018504493?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707984950021?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707884286686?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707917841130?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708018504489?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707884286677?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707917841127?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708052058932?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708052058934?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708018504490?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707884286690?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708018504481?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707984950019?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708018504483?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707984950016?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707884286683?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708018504484?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707884286673?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708018504494?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707884286674?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939707884286693?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://share-cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10087939708052058937?round_index=4&player_stats_for_portal=true

